Sr. No.

COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE
SOCITIES,MAHARASHTRA STATE,PUNE

Seat Number

C192400244

C192400245

C192400246

C192400247

C192400248

C192400249

C192400250

C192400251

C192400252

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION

Location : AMRAVATI Exam: CHM EXAM 2019

Name of Candidate

band priyanka surendra

CHAMBHARE PALSHIKAR DEEPAK PUNDLIKRAO
CHURARE SAPANA ASHOK

DESHMUKH GAURAV RAJESHWARRAO
JAWARKAR BHUSHAN VINAYAKRAO

KHERDE ANKITA DILIP

SAHU MOHIT DIPAK

WANKHADE KIRAN ARUN

yesansure sachin ramdas

Marks in subject

Paper |
53
A

55

Paper |l

16

A

34

Paper llI

47

A

42

Total

116

0

131

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second Class

Fail

Fail

Fail





