COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE SOCITIES, MAHARASHTRA STATE, PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION
Location: AMRAVATI Exam: CHM EXAM 2019

			Marks in subject				
Sr. No.	Seat Number	Name of Candidate	Paper I	Paper II	Paper III	Total	Class
1.	C192400244	band priyanka surendra	53	16	47	116	Fail
2.	C192400245	CHAMBHARE PALSHIKAR DEEPAK PUNDLIKRAO	А	А	А	0	Fail
3.	C192400246	CHURARE SAPANA ASHOK	55	34	42	131	Fail
4.	C192400247	DESHMUKH GAURAV RAJESHWARRAO	А	А	А	0	Fail
5.	C192400248	JAWARKAR BHUSHAN VINAYAKRAO	А	А	А	0	Fail
6.	C192400249	KHERDE ANKITA DILIP	56	53	55	164	Second Class
7.	C192400250	SAHU MOHIT DIPAK	А	А	А	0	Fail
8.	C192400251	WANKHADE KIRAN ARUN	А	Α	А	0	Fail
9.	C192400252	yesansure sachin ramdas	А	Α	Α	0	Fail